(<u></u>	IC-1	SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE (Individual or Corporate).	SFACTION OF MORTGAGE	16723	
		_		Vol M-8/Page	
	1.141	NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN liam E. Sweetland and Virginia	Sweetland, Husband an	nd Wife	
	OWDAT BE	d holder of the Mortfage and the oblig	ation hereinafter described,	do hereby certify and declare that a , 19 81 , made and executed by	
	cortain n	nortgage, bearing date the 4th Dale Z. Kirby and Anne M. Kirby	day of our our of the	, 19 01 , made and executed by	
	41-0	William E. Sweet	tland and virginia Swe	eetland,	
	the mort	gagee therein and recorded in the office	e of the councy cierr	c of the 181 Record of Mortgages on page	
	<i>County</i> 10040	of Klamath , State of ^O or as file/reel number	, 11 5000	ine 4, , <i>19</i> 81 ;	
	100.0				
		Lot 19, MOYINA, according t	to the official plat t	official plat thereof on file	
		in the office of the County	Clerk of Klamath Cou	nty, oregon.	
i					
1.	together	with the debt thereby secured, is fully	paid, satisfied and discharge	d.	
 	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the where the context so requ	ires, singular includes the platal and a	
.#		n construing this satisfaction of morega atical changes shall be implied to make th in Witness Whereof, the undersigned has	s executed this instrument th		
1	19 81	; if the undersigned is a corporation, it	has caused its name to be si	gned and seal affixed by its officers, du	
	authoriz	zed thereto by order of its board of dire		-	
			Will	flam E. Sweetland Virginia Sweetland	
-					
<u>5</u> . 13-	(If executed	by a corporation,	HIS	Attorney In Fact ginia Sweetland	
	affix corpor		STATE OF OREGON, Con		
C 31	STATE	OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON, Co		
	Cour	ty of	Personally appeared		
l	Ped	sonahy appeared the above named	each for himself and not o	who, being duly swo ne for the other, did say that the former is t	
	V i t and	ginia Sweetland for herself as Attorney In Fact for		president and that the latter is	
		tam 'E. Sweetland		secretary of , a corporati	
		and acknowledged the loregoing instru	of said corporation and th	to the foregoing instrument is the corporate s at said instrument was signed and sealed in	
	ment to	be their (E) voluntary act and deed	half of said corneration by	authority of its board of directors; and each instrument to be its voluntary act and de	
	(OFFIC	CIAL R. TIAL K.la.	Before me:	(OFFICI	
	SEAL)	Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon	SEAL	
		My commission expires: X/ 6/X	My commission expires:		
		Satisfaction of		STATE OF OREGON, Country of Klamath	
		MORTGAGE		County of Klamath (I certify that the within inst	
				ment was received for record on	
1	. 1			18th _{Lav of} September 198 at2:26 o'clock ^P •M, and record	
			DON'T USE THIS	in book reel volume No. M-81	
1	4	то	SPACE; RESERVED FOR RECORDING	page 16723 or as document fee f	
	No.		LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	instrument/microfilm_No456 B Record_of_Mortgages_of_said_Cour	
Í			UBKD.)	Witness my hand and seal	
		AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.	
		MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY		Evelyn Biehn County Cle	
s	1	_			
725		407 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	Fee \$4.00	N.L. ONL. Dur	